Data sheet
DRM270730 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Product image
Individual relays within the D-SERIES DRM

Miscellaneous
Type codes
Creation date 26.11.2025 05:39:02 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 5
Data sheet
DRM270730 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Sockets
Relay sockets for the D-SERIES DRM relays
• 2 and 4 CO contacts
• Screw and PUSH IN connection
• Standard and low heights
General ordering data
Type FS 2CO Version
Order No. 7760056106
GTIN (EAN) 4032248855582
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 12 A, Screw connection
Type FS 4CO Version
Order No. 7760056107
GTIN (EAN) 4032248855575
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 4, CO contact,
Continuous current: 10 A, Screw connection
Type SCM 2CO ECO Version
Order No. 7760056263
GTIN (EAN) 6944169662966
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 12 A, Screw connection
Type SCM 4CO ECO Version
Order No. 7760056264
GTIN (EAN) 6944169662973
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 4, CO contact,
Continuous current: 6 A, Screw connection
Type SCM 2CO P Version
Order No. 7760056362
GTIN (EAN) 6944169772269
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 2, CO contact,
Continuous current: 12 A, PUSH IN
Type SCM 4CO P Version
Order No. 7760056363
GTIN (EAN) 6944169772276
Qty. 10 ST
D-SERIES DRM, Relay socket, Number of contacts: 4, CO contact,
Continuous current: 6 A, PUSH IN
Retaining clips
Retaining clip for D-SERIES DRM relays
• Metal and plastic retaining clip
Creation date 26.11.2025 05:39:02 MEZ
Catalogue status / Drawings 6
Data sheet
DRM270730 Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
www.weidmueller.com Accessories